r iz

ICAN Consulting

3 2 & i

www.icandata.com




googug

gogobbbobbuodoogoobbobbouogooboboobboooooooooboon
gooboboobbodooooboboobobbooooouboboobbboooooobobD
gogobbbbbodgoooobboobbboooooon

gogobbbbbodoooobbobboooooobbobbooooooobon
gogoboboobobbodooooboboobboodooooboobbbooooooboD
gogobbbbbodoooobbobboooooobbobbooooooobon
gogoboboobobbodooooboboobboodooooboobbbooooooboD
goooo

000o0o https://www.icandata.com/view/154397.html

oo boogoeoooll OOdgoeoood oo O+4nnozoou
godoon 400-700-0142 010-80392465

O0000 sales@icandata.com

ugoog oog

goooogpbrRO0OODOOO0OOO0DOO0DOODOODOOODO0ODODOODO0ODOn


https://www.icandata.com/view/154397.html

googuooguod

gobbobbbodgogoobobobbtbdoodooboobboooooooobooboo
gogoboboobbooooogobobbbbooooooobobbbboooooobbo
goggbbobbodoooobbobboooooooboobboooooooobon
gogobbbobboooooobbobbbooouoooboboo
goggbbobbodoooobbobboooooooboobboooooooobon
goobobobobbtodooooobobobboooouobobobbbooooooob LD
gogobobbobboodogoobobobbooooooobobobobood
goobobobobbtodooooobobobboooouobobobbbooooooob LD
goggbbobbuodooooboboobbodooooonboobboooooooboon
goon

gogoogobbbbodogoad

gob ogoooooobood

gooooo

goboobooogooo
gogoobooboodd

b odogooobbogoad
gozodgobooooood
goooboboooooooo
gugobbobbooogooboon
gogzoooodoobbobobboooooon

gogzooodooboboobboodd
goggzoodoodoobboobboodd
godgoobbobboooooon
goobobobobbodooooon
godgoobbobboooooon
g gobobbobbodooooobbo



gogoogobobooood
gogzo07-20100 0 0gogooboooo
gogzoo7-20100 0 ggdgoooooo
gogzo07-20100 J0oobobobbooogg
gogzoo7-20100 Jgggooooboobooogd
gogzo07-20100 J0goobobobbooogg

oo ooobobbobbooooooooboo
goobobobboogoooobon
gooboobood
gogooobogd
gooboobood
gogooobogd
goobobobbbooooooobon
gogoobooobogd
gogooobood
gogoobooobogd
gogooobood
goobobobbougoooobon
gogooobood
gogoobooobogd
gogoboobood
gogooobogd
goobobobobooooooobon
gogoboobodad
gooboobood
gogoboobodad
gooboobood
goobobobbooooooobon
gooboobood
gogoboobodad
gogoboobood



gogooobood
guoooobogooooooobod
gogooobood
gooobogaad
ggoooobood
gooobogaad

gdoooooboboobood
gogoobobboooooooboon
gogobbobbooooooboon
goggobobbuoooooooboon
godobobobbooooooobooon
goggoboobbouooooobboon
ggoobbobbbooooooooboon
goggboboobbouooooobboon
gogoboboobobboooooobbobbooo
goggboboobbouooooobboon

gogooggobbobboooooooboobobod
goooboboobood
goooobboobood
goooobooboo
guooobboobood

1

2

3

4
s.udbogoououodo
.U ouuoougg
oggoooooouogo
s.uuuuogooga
s.unuonouooodoad
l.000d0ouoouan
1n.0dodogoogoood
R.O00D0OD0O0O0OD0O0OO0OOOO0O

B.OOOOODOooOoDOOO



14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,

gobbobboooagobo
goobooobooooogd
gobooboood
gobooboobooooogd
gobbooboooooad
gobobobobobooooooooobon
goboobooooad
gobooboobooooogd
gobooboogdad
gobooboboooood
gobobboooggobo

guodubobbooooooobbogooooon

gobooboogdad
gopboboboboooooooobo
goboobooggd
gooooobood
goboboooogd
gooooood
gobboobobooogogd
goboboobboooogd
gobboobobooogogd
gobobobooboooooad
goboobooggd
gobobobooboooooad
gobbobobooogad
goboboboobooooood
goboboooogd
goboboboobooooood
goboobooggd
goboboobobooooad
goboboooogd
gobboboboboogoooobobo



46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
ol
52.
53.
o4.
9.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
7.

gobboobooooad
guooooobbood
gobooboogad
guoooobbogodad
gobooboogdad
guooooobboggaad
gobboobbboooooooobo
guoooobobogaad
gobooboogdad
guooooobbood
goboooobood
guoooobbbooogooon

gobbobbougodgobbobbbuooogooo

gobooboboooood
gobbobobbouoggoooobo
goboboboboooood
gobobboooggobo
gobobobbooooooobn
gobbobobooggod
goboboboboooood
goboobooggd
gobobobooboooooad
goboobood
goboobooogd
goboobooggd
gobooboooad
goboboooogd
goboboobobooooad
goboboooogd
goboboboobooooood
goboboooogd
gobbobobbooooooobo



MB.U0bbouogoogooo
N7.000000000b0bo0
go.Ubnuuuuooooood
gL.ubboooouooobon

g2 0D buuuognd
g.uupnouoooogon

4.0 uuguooonbon
gs.0bouououooboobooboog
ge. b uuuugonon
gr.0booouoouooboobooboog
g.uipnuuguogooooood
g.0bbodououoooobon
o.0bbuuuuuoobo

9. 00DbbO00Uuoon
2.0000d000oobooood
Lk.ubbboouoooooobo
d.0pougoogobn
S.00bbboouuobbooboobog
.00 uuoonoobon

g7. 00 0O00ooUooobon
s.ubnbuuuuogooon
.000000ooobboobooboog
0.0 booooogg

0000000000000000
00oooooo
000000000000

(0) 000000
(0)0DD0O000

(0)oooo

(0)0DD0O000

(0) 000000



(0) 000000
0000000000
(0)0ODO0O000
(0)0O00DD0O000
00o00oo0o0oo
(0)0oooo
(0)oooo
00000000
(0) 000000
(0)0D0D0O0000
00ooo0ooo
(0)ooooo
(0)ooooo

oo oggobbobboooood
o bobggooobbogoad
gogoobooboodd
goboobggga
gogoobooobogd
guobobbodoooooobd
gogoobooboodd
goooobbgogd
gogoobobobouodgooon
gobobboooooobobogad
gogobbobbogogoobon
goooobbgogao

o 2010-20150 000 goooooon
goobobobobbodooooon
gogooooooood
gogoboobobbodoogdn
gogzo10-20150 0 gggoooooo



godgz010-20150 0o ooon
gooz2010-20150 00 0ooooo
googz2010-20150 000 oon

goobobobboogoooobon
gogoobbobboooooon

oo000n0n https://www.icandata.com/view/154397.html

ogoogd

golioooooagad
gdz20boboood
go3gdopoooood
go4donoobood
gosgooogogad
goedoboboooooon
gor/oooogoad

googuo

goggbbobbuodooooboboobbodooooonboobboooooooboon
goooooo

gogobobobbbodoooooboboobodad
gooboboobbodooooboboobobbodooooobobbboooooob LD
goooo

gogooobood


https://www.icandata.com/view/154397.html

bbb obooooooooboooo
oo ouoouoogo
gobobobooooooooon
oo uoouoouo
O000D00D00000000 http://www.stats.gov.cn
0000ooooDooooooooooog http://www.saic.gov.cn
0000000000000 http://www.customs.gov.cn
O00O0o0obo0oboogo http://www.mofcom.gov.cn
0000000000000 http://www.csrc.gov.cn
O00O0o0obo0oboogo http://www.mofcom.gov.cn
00000000 https://www.wto.org

00000000 http://unstats.un.org
O00000D0O0000000 http://comtrade.un.org

Jooboooogd

0000000 0Owww.icandatacomJ OO O OOD0O0O0O0OOODODOO0OOOOODOOOOO
goggobbobobbuodoooobbobbodooooboboobbooooooooboon
guobooboggd

gobobbodgoooobbooooobbbuobooobobbbooooooo
gogobbbobbuodoogoobbobbouogooboboobboooooooooboon
gobobbuooooobbbgoooobobbbooaa

gooooon
gogobbbbbodoooobbobboooooobbobbooooooobon
gogoboboobobbodooooboboobboodooooboobbbooooooboD
gogobbbbbodoooobbobboooooobbobbooooooobon
gogoobbobbbooooooobobobobooa

gooobooon



goggbobboobbobboodgoooooboo,
gobobbgoobbbuooooooobb,
gogoboobbboboboodoooooboobobod,
gooobbgooobbboooooooobbood



